

## 8" Baked Pumpkin Pie



<b>Code:</b>	<b>58144</b>
<b>Case Pack:</b>	<b>6/22 oz</b>
<b>Net Weight:</b>	<b>8.25</b>
<b>Storage:</b>	<b>Frozen</b>
<b>Pallet Config</b>	<b>10 T x 10 H 100 cs per pallet</b>

### Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 1/6 pie (104g)

Serving Per Container: 6

#### Amount Per Serving

**Calories 300**

% Daily Value\*

<b>Total Fat</b> 12g	15%
Saturated Fat 5g	30%
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 30mg	10%
<b>Sodium</b> 250mg	11%
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 46g	17%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 26g	
Includes 24g added sugars	48%
<b>Protein</b> 4g	
Vitamin D 0mg	%
Calcium 65mg	6%
Iron 0mg	%
Potassium 94mg	2%

\* The % of Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**Preparation Instructions:** Thaw and serve.

**Ingredients:** Water, pumpkin, wheat flour, sugar, palm oil shortening, sugar cane syrup, eggs, brown sugar, non-fat milk, contains 2% or less: food starch-modified, whey (milk), salt, dextrose, spices, carrageenan, cornstarch, konjac flour, xanthan gum, locust bean gum, potassium sorbate (preservative), calcium propionate (preservative), yellow 5, yellow 6, maltodextrin, soy lecithin. **Contains: milk, eggs, wheat and soy. May contain traces of almonds, coconut, macadamia nuts, pecans, walnuts and peanuts.**

**Allergens:** Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soy

**Child Nutrition:** None